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HIGH FASHION OF LIVING
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BYT BLOK
FLAT BLOCK

POSCHODIE | IZBY
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Predsieriy/Entrance hall
WC/WC
Kupelna/Bathroom
Kuchyna/Kitchen
Obyvacia izba/Living room
Izba/Bedroom

Balkén/Balcony

4m

M 1:100

6,33 m?
1,78 m?
4,47 m?
10,84 m?
16,15 m?
12,66 m?
8,67 m?



